
Luther Burbank High School

Important Dates

22-2023

FIRST SEMESTER

First Day of School Thursday, September 1, 2022

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 5, 2022

9th - 11th grade Pictures Monday, September 12, 2022

Senior Portraits Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Senior Portraits & Make Ups Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Last day for Schedule Change Requests Thursday, September 15, 2022 by 4:00 pm

Back To School Night Thursday, September 22, 2022 from 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm

PSAT (9th, 10th & 11th) Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Last Day to add/drop 7th period Friday, November 4, 2022

Quarter 1 Term Ends Friday, November 4, 2022

Veterans’ Day Holiday Friday, November 11, 2022

Thanksgiving Holiday Saturday, November 19, through Sunday, November 27, 2022

CSU & UC Applications Due Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Winter Holidays Saturday, December 24, 2022 through Sunday, January 8, 2023

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday Monday, January 16, 2023

Review Day Monday, January 23, 2023

Final Exams Tuesday, January 24,2023 through Thursday, January 26,
2023

Semester 1 Ends Friday, January 27, 2023



SECOND SEMESTER

Second Semester Begins Monday, January 30, 2023

Lincoln’s Day Holiday Monday, February 13, 2023

Last Day for Schedule Change
Requests

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 by 4:00 pm

President’s Day Holiday Monday, February 20, 2023

FAFSA due Thursday, March 2, 2023

Last day to add/drop 7th period Friday, March 31, 2023

Quarter 3 Ends Friday, March 31, 2023

Spring Holiday Saturday, April 1, through Sunday, April 9, 2023

CAASPP ELA CAT Testing (Grade 11) Monday, April 17, 2023 through Friday, April 21, 2023

CAST (Science) Testing (Grade 12) Monday, April 24, 2023 through Friday, April 28, 2023

CAASPP ELA PT Testing (Grade 11) Monday, April 17, 2023 through Friday, April 21, 2023

CAASPP Math Testing (Grade 11) Monday, April 24, 2023 through Friday, April 28, 2023

CAASPP Make-Up Testing Monday, May 1, 2023 through Tuesday, May 30, 2023

IB Exams May 2, 2023 through May 19, 2023

AP Exams Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Open House Thursday, May 11, 2023

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 29, 2023

Senior Final Exams at Monday, June 5, 2023 through Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Senior Check-Out Day Thursday, June 8, 2023

Review Day (9th -11th) Friday, June 9, 2023

Final Exams (9th - 11th) Monday, June 12, 2023 through Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Class of 2023 Graduation Thursday, June 15, 2023 at 6:30 pm

Semester 2 Ends Thursday, June 15, 2023


